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Wednesday, January 18, 2017 School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, February 17, 2017  Term 1 Report Cards go home 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, June 27, 2017   Term 2 Report Cards go home 

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Message from the Principal 

 

 

On behalf of the entire Chedoke Team, we would like to wish our families a Happy New 

Year.  The students have had a wonderful first week back in 2017 because of their con-

nections in the school with staff and fellow students.  It is great to feel their energy 

and see and feel their appetite for learning. 

 

 

Our first School Council Meeting for 2017 is Wednesday, January 18th at 6:00 pm in our 

Learning Commons.  This meeting will be devoted to our Outdoor Classroom Plans at the 

front of Chedoke School.  Remember that all are welcome. 

 

 



 







SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 


